
4 9458 FISCHER Sven Jun 91 CELTIC

Meeting  Invitation    LBFA n° 136
Bertrix, le 29- 08- 09

Coul Dos Nom, Prénom Cat Année Club Perf Clas

100 m Dames V /-1,4 1° S

1 948 SMETS Fanny Sen 86 RFCL 13"26
2 888 BEFF Laure Sen 86 DAMP 13"48
3 1884 BODEUX Olivia Sco 92 BBS 13"66
4 1932 DUMOULIN Mathilde Sco 93 CAF 13"94
5 831 HENRY Audrey Sen 89 DAMP 14"14

100 m Dames V /- 0,7 2° S

1 1901 LAUS Camille Sco 93 USTA 12"44
2 959 GATHON Florence Sen 84 CSDY 12"64
3 9461 HAYEN Chantal Sen 84 CELTIC 12"66
4 9460 KOHL Laura Sco 93 CAS 13"08
5 1870 TRUSSART Veronique Sco 92 CSDY 13"16
6 825 HUYNEN Celine Sen 88 HERV 14"02

100 m Hom V /- 0,6

1 1910 WATRIN Julien Sco 92 DAMP 10"90
2 1570 GOURMET Francois Sen 82 RFCL 11"06
3 9466 PROFANT Gilles Jun 90 CAS 11"82
4 1998 WILEM Adrien Sco 92 BBS 12"00
5 3983 MATANDA KAIJI Didier Mast 72 CSDY 12"14
6 2117 GUILLAUME Jonathan Sco 92 BBS 12"24

800 m Hom

1 1942 BALHAN Pierre Antoine Sco 92 SPA 1'52"38 Record piste
2 2305 MOUKRIME Tarik Sco 92 HERV 1'55"14
3 9459 Menzies Richard 1'55"70
4 9458 FISCHER Sven Jun 91 CELTIC 1'56"361 56 36
5 1912 HUSTIN Valere Sco 93 DAMP 1'57"24 PB
6 1176 FUDVOYE Laurent Sen 85 HF 2'02"72
7 1177 HENRICHS Julien Sen 86 HF 2'02"84
8 9457 SCHMIT Nicolas CELTIC 2'07"00
9 1044 WANLIN Sebastien Sen 81 BBS DNF

800 m Dames

1 9450 NIVET Amélie Mast 73 GRAC 2'15"78 SB
2 9453 MELLINA Martine Jun 90 CELTIC 2'17"16
3 64 PREVOT Linsy Jun 91 HF 2'18"06
4 9449 KILL Caroline Scol 93 CAEG 2'20"72
5 9451 DONINEAUX Marie Sen 82 COS V 2'22"14
6 62 CLAUDE Pauline Cad 94 DAMP 2'32"40
7 111 DUMOULIN Victoria Cad 95 CAF 2'33"10
8 1119 MORAY Emilie Sen 88 HF 2'34"98

400 m Hom 1° S

1 53 LEBLICQ Yannick Jun 91 DAMP 51"74 SB
2 267 MORAY Julien Jun 90 HF 52"48
3 1917 MATHIEU Kevin Sco 92 DAMP 53"56
4 1998 WILEM Adrien Sco 92 BBS 54"24
5 2063 HIGNY Bertrand Sco 92 HF 54"28

400 m Hom 2° S



5 9474 DEBRA Sandy Sen 81 CAEG 28 38

1 9464 FIEGEN David Sen 84 FOLA 48"34 Record piste
2 1303 VAN HEES Charles Sen 86 ULA 49"42
3 9463 BOREUX Franck Jun 90 CSL 49"94
4 9462 FLEREAU Patrice RETHEL 52"58

1500 m Dames

1 2289 LOUBELE Nathalie Mast 67 BBS 4'42"70
2 167 GERARDY Aline Cad 94 ARCH 5'01"42 PB
3 2527 HOUBART Cecile Mast 67 SMAC 5'03"70 SB
4 65 MATHIEU Laurie Cad 94 DAMP 5'16"72
5 2178 REMY Caroline Sco 92 HERV 5'27"86
6 1108 LEROUX Claire Sen 81 BBS 5'34"32 PB
7 2251 RABEUX Christine Mast 61 SMAC 5'38"24

5000 m Hom

1 9456 MELLINA Pol Sen 88 CELTIC 14'46"48 PB
2 1557 DEKEYSER Jonathan Sen 81 BBS 14'57"38 SB
3 9454 LABROCHE Damien ASS 15'29"80
4 1205 GALLO Christoph Sen 89 HF 15'50"68 SB
5 98 DIJON Sylvain Jun 91 SMAC 15'53"78 PB
6 27 MOHON Kevin Jun 91 HERV 16'04"86
7 4359 ERICHE Patrice Mast 71 BBS 16'48"92
8 3564 MATHIEU Joel Mast 64 DAMP 17'02"80 SB
9 3561 LIEGEOIS Pascal Mast 72 DAMP 18'02"00 SB

10 1060 MEUNIER Basile Sen 81 DAMP 18'38"56 SB
11 1045 ROLIN Boris Sen 87 BBS DNF

Disque  Scol Jun Sen Masters  Fém 1 kg

1 2095 BORBOUSE Moly Sco 93 DAMP 36.67
2 9476 LECLERCQ Margorie Sen 71 CASed 35.54
3 1974 LUC Manon Sco 92 CAF 31.90
4 948 SMETS Fanny Sen 86 RFCL 28.89 PB
5 9474 DEBRA Sandy Sen 81 CAEG 28 38.
6 859 SCHMITZ Jennifer Sen 89 HF 27.73
7 941 GILLET Delphine Sen 86 BBS 26.78
8 900 SCHMITZ Patricia Sen 88 HF 23.65
9 977 BORBOUSE Romy Sen 89 DAMP 22.87
10 1019 LAURENT Fanny Sen 89 BBS 19.10 SB
11 9475 DEBRA Tessy Sen 83 CAEG nr

Javelot Jun Sen Masters Hom 800 grs

1 9470 WAGNER Tun Sen 88 CAB 62.92
2 9469 REUTER Tom Jun 90 CAB 61.63
3 1483 HOFFELT Sebastien Sen 84 ULA 59.32 PB record provincial
4 1695 VASTEELS Maurice Sen 77 CSF 58.49 SB
5 1456 DEBECKER Vincent Sen 83 RIWA 49.52
6 1028 GRIGNARD Adrien Sen 89 SPA 49.45
7 9468 HOFFMANN Patrick Sen 71 CAEG 49.12
8 1121 HURARD Gerald Sen 86 HF 42.85
9 1534 BRONFORT Nicolas Sen 89 SPA 42.77
10 3979 DELOGNE Didier Mast 73 BBS 42.31

Haut Hom 

1 9467 RUTARE Kevin Jun 91 CAB 1.95
2 1908 LAMBERT Romain Sco 93 DAMP 1.87
3 1913 HUTLET Aurelien Sco 93 DAMP 1.81



a

4 4414 JULEMONT Jean Luc Mast 70 HF 1.78
5 1570 GOURMET Francois Sen 82 RFCL 1.78
6 330 VAN STEENBERGE Andre Cad 94 HF 1.60

Long Dames

1 1010 DAVIN Elisabeth Sen 81 DAMP 5.61 0.9 SB SB LBFA
2 948 SMETS Fanny Sen 86 RFCL 5.45 1.5 SB
3 57 LEPRINCE Laura Cad 95 DAMP 5.18 1.7
4 1884 BODEUX Olivia Sco 92 BBS 4.77 1.8 PB
5 21 ROZET Melanie Jun 90 DAMP 4.68 1.6
6 56 LEPRINCE Audrey Cad 94 DAMP 4.67 1.7
7 49 ERARD Segolene Jun 90 BBS 4.58 4.54 1.1 SB
8 67 LAHURE Elodie Jun 91 DAMP 4.58 4.49 2.0
9 2426 GRAFF Edith Mast 41 DAMP 4.38 2.5

4.20 0.4
10 2058 ELIFOGLU Charlotte Sco 92 HF 4.33 2.1

4.31 1.6
11 59 HUSTIN Solene Cad 95 DAMP 4.32 1.8
12 140 MALMENDIER Christel Jun 90 HF 4.17 2.1

4.00 1.9

Poids Hom 7,260Kgs
1 1338 GUILLAUME Alain Sen 76 BBS 15.79
2 1514 TOUSSAINT Daniel Sen 85 DAMP 14.36 SB
3 1404 RAUSIN Loic Sen 84 SPA 13.67
4 1570 GOURMET Francois Sen 82 RFCL 12.94
5 9473 GOUPY Frédéric CASed 12.87
6 1483 HOFFELT Sebastien Sen 84 ULA 12.30 PB
7 1216 NPETTENG TCHATCHOUA R Sen 81 SMAC 11.79
8 3768 HOCQ Fabrice Mast 72 UAC 11.03
9 1603 FRASELLE Fabien Sen 81 BBS 10.91 PB

Poids Scol Hom 5 kgs

1 9472 BERTEMES Bob Scol 93 CAB 15.55
2 2117 GUILLAUME Jonathan Sco 92 BBS 14.57
3 9471 WAGNER Alex Scol 92 CAB 13.38



4 3174 FALMAGNE Christophe Pup 99 BBS 10 86

Meeting ouvert   LBFA n° 136
Bertrix, le 29- 08- 09

Coul Dos Nom, Prénom Cat Année Club Perf Clas

400 m  Hom 1°S TM

1 1927 DEL FORNO Pierre Sco 92 ARCH 55"2
2 515 AHRIGA Najim Cad 94 HF 58"3
3 HENSGEN Gilles Sco 93 CAS 59"1
4 273 GUICHON Hadrien Cad 94 SMAC 59"6

400 m Hom 2° S

1 3556 RAUSCH Michel Mast 65 DAMP 56"96
2 DEL FORNO Steeve ARCH 58"38
3 69 NINANE Gilles Jun 91 CAF 59"32
4 1063 DEL FORNO David Sen 89 ARCH 59"82
5 1562 MEURICE Julien Sen 85 SPA 65"46

60 m Pup Hom 1°S

1 3239 GOOSSENS Louis Pup 98 SMAC 9"78
2 8732 PONSARD Francois Pup 99 ROCA 10"54
3 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 10"60

60 m Pup Hom 2° S

1 3458 GUIOT Gaspard Pup 98 ULA 9"54
2 3173 ANNET Martin Pup 98 BBS 9"78
3 3504 FORGET Clement Pup 99 BBS 10"52
4 3174 FALMAGNE Christophe Pup 99 BBS 10"86

60 m Benj Hom 1° S

1 92 ROMAIN Kevin Ben 0 BBS 10"36
2 119 DEL FORNO Samuel Ben 0 ARCH 10"42
3 115 MULLER Jonathan Ben 0 DAMP 10"80
4 292 SEILLER Robin Ben 0 SMAC 11"26
5 819 ROISEUX Logan Ben 2 DAMP 11"70

60 m Benj Hom 2° S

1 90 COPPINE Alexandre Ben 0 BBS 10"42
2 91 COPPINE Louis Ben 0 BBS 10"50
3 541 MOUREAUX Kylian Ben 1 BBS 11"36
4 114 MULLER Guillaume Ben 1 DAMP 11"98

60 M Benj Fém 1° S

1 106 WATRIN Alice Ben 0 DAMP 10"26
2 84 BODART Ombeline Ben 0 BBS 11"16
3 86 FALMAGNE Sophie Ben 1 BBS 11"66
4 515 DEBEHOGNE Lea Ben 1 BBS 12"24
5 269 HOCQ Selena Ben 1 UAC 14"60

60 m Pup Fém 1° S



4 5441 CREPIN Min 97 CAF 13

1 2985 PIRSON Camille Pup 99 SMAC 10"30
2 3231 DEBEHOGNE Lucie Pup 99 BBS 10"40
3 2945 SEILLER Marine Pup 99 SMAC 10"58
4 2794 BRANDERS Ange Pup 99 BBS 10"60
5 2936 JACQUEMART Lise Pup 99 BBS 10"88
6 2995 HOCQ Darianne Pup 98 UAC 14"28

60 m Pup Fém 2° S

1 2795 VOLCKAERT Geraldine Pup 98 BBS 9"36
2 2793 BARTHEL Laure Pup 98 BBS 9"38
3 7935 NICOLAY Sarah Pup 98 BBS 9"54
4 7964 Ludwig Romane Min 98 CAF 9"90
5 2824 THOMAS Melissa Pup 99 DAMP 10"24

80 M Hom 1° S

1 6135 MOREAU Arthur Min 96 BBS 11"06
2 6043 THOMAS Fabian Min 96 DAMP 12"58
3 6013 BODART Robin Min 97 BBS 12"76
3 6137 PLENEVAUX Adelin Min 97 BBS 12"76
5 6388 MONNAIE Frederic Min 96 ROCA 13"36
6 6144 JACQUEMART Guillaume Min 97 BBS 13"44

80 M Fém 1° S

1 5470 BOULARD Lucie Min 96 BBS 12"20
2 ZENS Anouck Min 97 CELTIC 12"54
3 ROLAND Méjane Min 97 ASPPT 12"86
4 5441 CREPIN Elisa Elisa Min 97 CAF 13"5858

80 M Fém 2° S

1 5353 RAUSCH Victoria Min 96 DAMP 11"16
2 5355 LAMBERT Camille Min 96 DAMP 11"52
3 5326 FROIDMONT Marie Alice Min 96 BBS 11"92
4 KAUSER Lisa Min 97 CAS 12"64

200 m Dames V / - 2,4 1° S

1 296 CRUL Deborah Cad 94 BBS 29"16
2 1974 LUC Manon Sco 92 CAF 29"76
3 158 DECHAMPS Celestine Cad 95 HF 30"74
4 251 DECROYER Clarisse Cad 95 BBS 30"90
5 465 PAULUS Lauralie Cad 94 CAF 32"38
6 2302 DOUDELET Brigitte Mast 58 DAMP 33"02

200 m Dames V / - 3,3 2° S

1 228 RAUW Magali Cad 94 HF 28"22
2 1884 BODEUX Olivia Sco 92 BBS 28"24
3 1925 GUILLISSEN Marie Sco 92 HF 28"34
4 1932 DUMOULIN Mathilde Sco 93 CAF 28"70
5 831 HENRY Audrey Sen 89 DAMP 28"84
6 825 HUYNEN Celine Sen 88 HERV 29"60



1000

1000 m  Pup Fém

1 7964 Ludwig Romane Min 98 CAF 3'37"16
2 7935 NICOLAY Sarah Pup 98 BBS 3'37"34
3 2794 BRANDERS Ange Pup 99 BBS 3'39"96
4 2795 VOLCKAERT Geraldine Pup 98 BBS 3'55"36
5 2945 SEILLER Marine Pup 99 SMAC 3'58"44
6 2824 THOMAS Melissa Pup 99 DAMP 3'59"94
7 2985 PIRSON Camille Pup 99 SMAC 4'01"84
8 2793 BARTHEL Laure Pup 98 BBS 4'06"62
9 3231 DEBEHOGNE Lucie Pup 99 BBS 4'09"30
10 2936 JACQUEMART Lise Pup 99 BBS 4'09"76
11 2995 HOCQ Darianne Pup 98 UAC 6'00"28

1000 m Min Fém

1 5612 GILLARD Valentine Min 96 BBS 3'26"74
2 5441 CREPIN Elisa Min 97 CAF 3'54"42

1000 m Pup Hom

1 3458 GUIOT Gaspard Pup 98 ULA 3'39"78
2 3174 FALMAGNE Christophe Pup 99 BBS 3'42"38
3 3239 GOOSSENS Louis Pup 98 SMAC 3'44"12
4 3504 FORGET Clement Pup 99 BBS 3'47"68
5 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 3'49"66
6 DUMONT Ismaël Pup 98 Damp 3'57"66
7 8732 PONSARD Francois Pup 99 ROCA 4'04"38

1000 m Min Hom m Min Hom

1 HENSGEN Luc Min 96 CAS 3'08"82
2 6036 LADANG Matheo Min 96 DAMP 3'20"72
3 6148 GOUVERNEUR Amaury Min 97 ULA 3'22"02
4 6037 MANERA Aurelien Min 96 DAMP 3'27"86
5 6144 JACQUEMART Guillaume Min 97 BBS 3'43"20
6 6013 BODART Robin Min 97 BBS 3'45"08
7 6137 PLENEVAUX Adelin Min 97 BBS 3'45"20
8 6388 MONNAIE Frederic Min 96 ROCA 3'57"48
9 6039 THOMAS Dylan Min 97 DAMP 4'36"34

Mile Hom

1 19 LHOIR Julien Cad 94 ULA 4'48"26
2 64 MANSET Jonathan Jun 91 HF 4'48"56
3 1927 DEL FORNO Pierre Sco 92 ARCH 4'56"66
4 36 DEL FORNO Vincent Jun 90 ARCH 5'05"34
5 2118 PIERRE Steve Sco 92 BBS 5'07"58
6 HENSGEN Gilles Sco 93 CAS 5'08"74
7 242 GUIOT Arthur Cad 95 ULA 5'19"74
8 1 DUMONT Jerome Jun 91 SMAC 5'32"40
9 67 BRANDERS Timothy Cad 94 BBS 5'39"82

10 1063 DEL FORNO David Sen 89 ARCH 5'50"00
11 MOUTARDE Julien Cad 94 ASPPT 6'15"78
12 327 MOUREAUX William Cad 95 BBS 6'25"26



2 296 CRUL Cad 94 BBS 14

13 66 PARISSE Arnaud Cad 95 BBS 6'56"84

100 m Hom V /- 1,7 1° S

1 273 GUICHON Hadrien Cad 94 SMAC 13"50
2 222 HAUGUSTAINE Amaury Cad 95 HF 13"58
3 MOUTARDE Julien Cad 94 ASPPT 13"86
4 327 MOUREAUX William Cad 95 BBS 14"72
5 68 PARISSE Sebastien Cad 94 BBS 15"26
6 66 PARISSE Arnaud Cad 95 BBS 16"34

100 m Hom V / - 1,5 2° S

1 KAYSERr Pol Sco 93 CAS 12"52
2 179 BODART Louis Cad 95 SMAC 12"70
3 1372 DUPAGNE Etienne Sen 89 SMAC 12"98
4 1868 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin Sco 93 SMAC 13"12

100 m Hom V / - 1,5 3° S

1 185 PONCELET Boris Jun 91 DAMP 12"68
2 3556 RAUSCH Michel Mast 65 DAMP 12"98
3 4205 ROUFOSSE Serge Mast 58 BBS 13"20
4 DIDIER José Mast 58 ASPPT 13"54
5 3567 GOTTARDI Daniel* Mast 48 DAMP 13"80
6 3608 LAFFINEUR Roger Mast 52 CAF 13"90

100 m Dames V / - 0,3 1° S

1 228 RAUW Magali Cad 94 HF 13"78
2 296 CRUL Deborah Deborah Cad 94 BBS 14"5050
3 158 DECHAMPS Celestine Cad 95 HF 15"04
4 251 DECROYER Clarisse Cad 95 BBS 15"14
5 ROLAND Justine Cad 94 ASPPT 16"24

100 m Dames V / - 2,0 2° S

1 959 GATHON Florence Sen 84 CSDY 13"14
2 1870 TRUSSART Veronique Sco 92 CSDY 13"22
3 2058 ELIFOGLU Charlotte Sco 92 HF 14"20
4 140 MALMENDIER Christel Jun 90 HF 14"58
5 1933 NOIRHOMME Eglantine Sco 92 CAF 14"98

100 m Dames V / - 2,0 3° S

1 1095 DENAY Sylvie Sen 78 BBS 15"26
2 2302 DOUDELET Brigitte Mast 58 DAMP 15"98
3 CORNET Céline LINE Sen 79 BBS 16"52



4 361 DOMBEU Romain Cad 95 DAMP

Meeting ouvert   LBFA n° 136
Bertrix, le 29- 08- 09

Coul Dos Nom, Prénom Cat Année Club Perf Clas

Balle Ho Benj Fém 150 grs
1 106 WATRIN Alice Ben 0 DAMP 16.12
2 84 BODART Ombeline Ben 0 BBS 11.65
3 515 DEBEHOGNE Lea Ben 1 BBS 10.66
4 86 FALMAGNE Sophie Ben 1 BBS 10.42
5 269 HOCQ Selena Ben 1 UAC 8.73

Poids Min  Hom 3 kgs
1 HENSGEN Luc Min 96 CAS 9.17
2 6135 MOREAU Arthur Min 96 BBS 7.96
3 6043 THOMAS Fabian Min 96 DAMP 7.87
4 6013 BODART Robin Min 97 BBS 5.80
5 6144 JACQUEMART Guillaume Min 97 BBS 5.54
6 6388 MONNAIE Frederic Min 96 ROCA 4.72
7 6137 PLENEVAUX Adelin Min 97 BBS 4.70
8 6039 THOMAS Dylan Min 97 DAMP 4.16

Perche Dames
1 860 LAURENT Astrid Sen 86 HF 2.90 2.90
2 140 MALMENDIER Christel Jun 90 HF 2.30 2.30
3 ROLAND Mégane Min ASPPT NR

Perche Hom
1 1868 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin Sco 93 SMAC 3.90 3.90
2 1372 DUPAGNE Etienne Sen 89 SMAC 3.70 3.70
3 ROSSILLION Julien Jun 91 ASPPT 3.70 3.70
4 361 DOMBEU Romain* Cad 95 DAMP 3 303.30 3 303.30
5 85 COLLIGNON Benoit Cad 95 DAMP 2.90 2.90
6 2118 PIERRE Steve Sco 92 BBS 2.70 2.70
7 67 BRANDERS Timothy Cad 94 BBS 2.60 2.60
8 MOUTARDE Julien Cad 94 ASPPT 2.30 2.30
9 1990 GREGOIRE Thibaut Sco 92 BBS NR

Poids  Min Fém 2 kgs
1 5326 FROIDMONT Marie Alice Min 96 BBS 11.19
2 5441 CREPIN Elisa Min 97 CAF 6.21

Long Cad Scol Hom
1 1910 WATRIN Julien Sco 92 DAMP 6.71 1.8
2 1909 THOMAS Nicolas Sco 92 DAMP 6.28 2.0
3 2081 MAES Arthur Sco 92 BBS 5.61 2.1

5.40 1.7
4 327 MOUREAUX William Cad 95 BBS 3.59 2.6

3.45 1.1
Disque Cad  Hom 1Kg

1 68 PARISSE Sebastien Cad 95 BBS 28.24
2 66 PARISSE Arnaud 94 BBS 26.87
3 MOUTARDE Julien Cad 94 ASPPT 23.32

Disque Scol  Hom 1,500 Kg
1 2117 GUILLAUME Jonathan Sco 92 BBS 41.11
2 2075 MOREAUX Thomas Sco 93 SMAC 38.85



3 2793 BARTHEL Laure 98 BBS 23

a

Poids Dames 4 Kgs
1 2095 BORBOUSE Moly Sco 93 DAMP 10.25
2 9476 LECLERCQ Margorie Sen 71 CASed 10.00
3 977 BORBOUSE Romy Sen 89 DAMP 9.41
4 1095 DENAY Sylvie Sen 78 BBS 9.17
5 9475 DEBRA Tessy Sen 83 CAEG 8.86
6 1895 RAUSCH Florence Sco 93 DAMP 8.42
7 1019 LAURENT Fanny Sen 89 BBS 8.26
8 9474 DEBRA Sandy Sen 81 CAEG 8.24
9 1932 DUMOULIN Mathilde Sco 93 CAF 7.33
10 CORNET Céline Sen 79 BBS 6.35

Haut Dames
1 954 LEONARD Elisabeth Sen 89 SPA 1.55
2 ZENS Cathie Cad 94 CELTIC 1.45
3 277 LEONARD Aurore Cad 94 SPA 1.35
4 465 PAULUS Lauralie Cad 94 CAF 1.30

Balle Ho Pup Hom 150 grs
1 3173 ANNET Martin Pup 98 BBS 36.98
2 3504 FORGET Clement Pup 99 BBS 35.85
3 3239 GOOSSENS Louis Pup 98 SMAC 31.19
4 3174 FALMAGNE Christophe Pup 99 BBS 29.44
5 8732 PONSARD Francois Pup 99 ROCA 28.29
6 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 24.26

Balle Ho Pup Fém 150 grs
1 2795 VOLCKAERT Geraldine Pup 98 BBS 29.91
2 7964 Ludwig Romane Min 98 CAF 23.99
3 2793 BARTHEL Laure PupPup 98 BBS 23.89.89
4 2936 JACQUEMART Lise Pup 99 BBS 23.37
5 2794 BRANDERS Ange Pup 99 BBS 22.37
6 2985 PIRSON Camille Pup 99 SMAC 17.75
7 2824 THOMAS Melissa Pup 99 DAMP 12.25
8 2945 SEILLER Marine Pup 99 SMAC 10.94
9 3231 DEBEHOGNE Lucie Pup 99 BBS 9.65
10 2995 HOCQ Darianne Pup 98 UAC 8.29

Long Jun Sen Mast Hom
1 42 LARUELLE Jeremy Jun 91 HUY 6.83 1.5
2 3983 MATANDA KAIJI Didier Mast 72 CSDY 6.44 0.0
3 185 PONCELET Boris Jun 91 DAMP 5.64 2.1

5.62 1.8
4 4205 ROUFOSSE Serge Mast 58 BBS 5.41 2.2

5.23 0.7
5 1562 MEURICE Julien Sen 85 SPA 4.86 0.8

Disque Jun Sen Masters Hom 2 kgs
1 1216 NPETTENG TCHATCHOUA R Sen 81 SMAC 45.22
2 SCHNEIDER Steve CAS 43.76
3 4200 EVRARD Andre Mast 51 UAC 41.22 1,50 kg
4 1404 RAUSIN Loic Sen 84 SPA 40.62
5 1483 HOFFELT Sebastien Sen 84 ULA 37.70
6 3768 HOCQ Fabrice Mast 72 UAC 35.61
7 1338 GUILLAUME Alain Sen 76 BBS 35.57



8 1710 BAUNE Joffray Sen 82 SMAC 34.31
9 9468 HOFFMANN Patrick Sen 71 CAEG 32.57

10 4379 MANFREDINI Alexandre Mast 70 HF 31.11
11 4277 DASNOIS Dominique Mast 64 BBS 31.05
12 3983 MATANDA KAIJI Didier Mast 72 CSDY 29.57
13 1121 HURARD Gerald Sen 86 HF 26.01
14 1562 MEURICE Julien Sen 85 SPA 22.44

Poids Cadette Fém 3 kgs
1 111 DUMOULIN Victoria Cad 95 CAF 8.24
2 ROLAND Justine Cad 94 ASPPT 8.04
3 42 ROMAIN Laura Cad 95 BBS 4.91

Balle Ho Benj Hom 150 grs
1 292 SEILLER Robin Ben 0 SMAC 27.63
2 115 MULLER Jonathan Ben 0 DAMP 25.80
3 92 ROMAIN Kevin Ben 0 BBS 23.59
4 114 MULLER Guillaume Ben 1 DAMP 21.87
5 91 COPPINE Louis Ben 0 BBS 21.69
6 541 MOUREAUX Kylian Ben 1 BBS 20.72
7 119 DEL FORNO Samuel Ben 0 ARCH 19.67
8 90 COPPINE Alexandre Ben 0 BBS 12.87
9 819 ROISEUX Logan Ben 2 DAMP 11.58
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